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The boundaries and names shown and the designations used 
on this map do not imply official endorsement or acceptance 
by the United Nations.

*A dispute exists between the Governments of Argentina and the United
Kingdom of Great Britain and Northern Ireland concerning sovereignty over
the Falkland Islands (Malvinas).

Capital city

ECONOMIC COMMISSION FOR 
LATIN AMERICA AND THE CARIBBEAN

Map No. 3977 Rev. 4   UNITED NATIONS
May 2010

Department of Field Support
Cartographic Section

Antigua and Barbuda
Argentina
Bahamas
Barbados
Belize
Bolivia
Brazil
Canada
Chile
Colombia
Costa Rica
Cuba
Dominica
Dominican Republic
Ecuador
El Salvador
France
Grenada
Guatemala
Guyana
Haiti

Honduras
Italy
Jamaica
Mexico
Netherlands
Nicaragua
Panama
Paraguay
Peru
Portugal
Saint Kitts and Nevis
Saint Lucia
Saint Vincent and the 
  Grenadines
Spain
Suriname
Trinidad and Tobago
United Kingdom
United States of America
Uruguay
Venezuela

Aruba
British Virgin Islands
Montserrat

Netherlands Antilles
Puerto Rico
United States Virgin Islands

Members:

Associate members:

110° 
100° 90° 80° 

30° 

20° 

10° 

0° 

10° 

80° 70° 60° 

50° 
40°

30°

20°

10°

0° 

10°

20°

30°

40°  

100° 90° 

30° 

40° 

50° 

20° 

Equator


